



Ingredients List

Deluxe Gingerbread House Kit

Gold Water Activated Paint: Mica, E172, E171, E414, E330, Water

Diamond White Glitter Dust: E555, E171

Smarties – Mini: Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Starch, Emulsifier: Lecithins; Glazing Agents: Arabic Gum, Carnauba Wax, Beeswax, Shellac, Juice Concentrates Of: Radish, Blackcurrant, Lemon, Red Beet; Extract Of: Carthmus, Algae Concentrate. The Product contains 60% Milk Chocolate, Dry Cocoa Solids: 35% Minimum in Milk Chocolate.

Smarties: Sugar, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Glucose Syrup, WHEAT Flour, Whey Powder Product (MILK), Butterfat (MILK), Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Starch, Emulsifier (Lecithins), Colours (Beetroot Red, Carotenes, Curcumin), Flavourings, Spirulina Concentrate, Glazing Agents (Carnauba Wax, Beeswax White), Vegetable Concentrates (Safflower, Radish), BARLEY Malt Extract

Contains Gluten: Yes

Contains Wheat: Yes

Contains Barley: Yes

Contain Milk: Yes

Contains Egg: No

Contains Nuts: This kit does not actively contain nuts but may be made in a factory that handles nuts.

Suitable for Vegetarians: No

Suitable for Vegans: No

The main cookie recipe provided in the booklet does contain gluten, wheat and eggs but we provide a link to alternative recipe options suitable for different allergies and intolerances.